Menu Board
Soups/Salads

Half Whole
Build Your Own Salad $7.75 $9.75
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Bacon & Croutons
Your choice of Cheddar Jack or Feta Cheese / Your choice of Haus Ranch,
Italian, Honey Mustard, or French

Add Whole Grilled Chicken Breast $3.75

Strawberry Chicken Salad  $9.75 $11.75
Fresh Sliced Strawbetrries, Grilled Chicken, Feta, Red Onion, and Bacon with
Haus made Honey Vinaigrette

Seasonal Salad $9.75 $11.75
Check feature board for details

Side Salad $4.25

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheddar Jack Cheese, Croutons, & Dressing

Cup Bowl
Soups of the Day $5.75 $6.75
Soup and Side Salad Combo $8.75 $10.25

~Add to Your Sandwich or Salad ~

Chips $1.65 Side Salad $3.75
Chips & Pickle $1.95 Cup of Soup $5.25
Fruit Cup $3.25 Bowl of Soup $6.25

Lunch/Dinner
Gluten Free Bun and Croissant Available

Chicken Salad Croissant $8.75
Chicken Salad, Lettuce, and Tomato on a Croissant

Farm John $8.75
Turkey, Ham, Colby Jack Cheese, Peanut Butter, Lettuce,
Tomato, Dijon Mustard on Wheat Bread

Turkey with a Twist $8.75
Haus Made Cranberry Cream Cheese Spread, Lettuce,
& Bacon on a Rustic Hoagie Bun

Gourmet Grilled Cheese $8.75
Haus Blend of 3 Gourmet Cheeses on Sourdough

Ham Melt $8.75
Ham, Colby Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard



On Wheat Bread

BLT+C $8.75
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, & Mayo on Sourdough

Chicken Club Sandwich $8.75
Chicken breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Colby Jack Cheese,
and Honey Mustard on Toasted Sourdough

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap $8.75
Hot Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Haus Made Ranch, Lettuce
Tomato, Cheddar Jack, in a Garlic & Herb Wrap

Buffalo Chicken Wrap $8.75
Hot Grilled Chicken, Buffalo Sauce, Lettuce, Cheddar Jack,
Tomato, Haus Made Ranch, Garlic and Herb Wrap

Greek Chicken Wrap $8.75
Hot Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Red
Onion, Feta, Tzatziki Sauce, Garlic and Herb Wrap

BBQ Chicken Wrap $8.75

Hot Grilled Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Lettuce, Pineapple,
Cheddar Jack, Cilantro, Garlic and Herb Wrap

Kids Menu available at 10:30

Grilled Cheese $6.50
PB&J $6.50
Turkey and Cheese $6.75

Kids Meals come with Chips or Applesauce and
White or Chocolate Milk

Flavors

Mocha *~
White chocolate
Caramel *~
Vanilla *~
Toffee Nut
Hazelnut *
Butterscotch
Peppermint ~
Salted Caramel
Marshmallow
Irish cream
Coconut
Amaretto
Blueberry
Raspberry *
Strawberry
Blackberry



Peach

Cherry

Lemon

Lavender

* Also in Sugar Free
~ Also in Keto

Cold Beverages
* Available in XL

Small
NITRO Cold Brew $4.50
Over Ice
Iced Coffee * $2.75
Cold Brew * $4.25
Iced Vietnamese Coffee
Iced Americano $3.25
Iced Layered Latte $4.85
(Caramel or Mocha)
Iced Latte $4.75
lced Mocha $4.50
Iced Chai Latte $4.45
Iced Keto Latte
Iced Matcha Latte $4.50
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea * $2.25
ltalian Sodas * $3.00

TFS Favorite: Blackberry Lavender Lemonade

Medium

$5.25

$3.25
$4.75
$5.00
$3.85
$5.35

$5.25
$5.00
$5.00
$5.75
$5.25
$2.75

$3.25

Check our flavor board and create your own ltalian Soda

Shaken Iced Tea *
Peach, Raspberry or Blackberry

BLENDED

Coffee Frap $4.75
Cream Frap $4.25
Vietnamese Frap

Chai Frap $4.75
Keto Frap

All Natural Smoothies

$3.45

$5.25
$5.00
$5.15
$5.50
$6.00

$6.15

Strawberry Sensation ~ Pina Colada ~ Peach Pizzaz

Add 1/2 banana or Yogurt $1.00 Each

Hot Beverages

Small
Drip Coffee $2.25
Free Refills
Senior Drip *63
Vietnamese Coffee
Cafe Au Lait $3.25

Espresso Single $2.00

Medium

$2.55

Checkmark

$2.05
$4.75
$3.75

Double

Large
$5.50

$3.75
$5.15
$5.55
$4.75
$6.00

$6.00
$5.75
$5.65
$5.95
$6.00
$3.25

$3.75

$3.95

$6.00
$5.55
$6.05
$6.25
$6.55

$7.95

Large
$2.75
Checkmark

$5.75
$4.25
$2.75



Americano $3.25 $3.75 $4.50

Cappuccino $4.25 $4.75 $5.25
(One flavor included)

Latte $4.25 $4.75 $5.50
(One flavor included)

Keto Latte $5.25 $6.00 $6.75
Layered latte $5.25 $6.00 $6.75
Mocha Latte $4.50 $5.00 $5.75
Hot Tea $2.75 $3.25 $3.50
Chai Latte $4.25 $5.00 $5.55
Matcha Latte $4.50 $5.25 $6.00
Gourmet Hot Chocolate $3.75 $4.50 $5.00
Steamer $3.75 $4.50 $5.00

(One flavor included)
Extra Shot - Almond Milk - Coconut milk - Oatmilk $1.00

Extra syrup - Sauce - Whipped Cream $0.75
Haus Specialties

MediumLarge
The Fill Up 6.75 7.75

Shaken: Double the Espresso, Choice of up to 2 flavors and a splash of cream over ice

Hot, Iced, or Blended

* Add $0.25 extra for blended
The Mocha Miracle 6.25 6.75
Caramel, Mocha, White Chocolate and Hazelnut

The Raspberry Truffle 6.25 6.75
Raspberry, Mocha, and White Chocolate

The Clock Tower 6.25 6.75
Caramel, Toffee Nut and Mocha

The Black Bear 6.25 6.75
Blackberry, White Chocolate, and Toffee Nut

The Scotcharoo 6.25 6.75
Mocha, Butterscotch, and Peanut butter

The Pearly Gates 6.25 6.75
Coconut, Caramel and Marshmallow

The Mud Puddle 6.25 6.75
Salted Caramel, Mocha, and Peanut Butter

TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS $4.00$4.25
Blueberry Iced Coffee with Vanilla Sweet Cream
Blueberry Hot Coffee with Vanilla Sweet Cream

Ice Cream
Cafe Helado $9.25
Rich Creamy Vanilla Ice Cream, Decadent Honey Espresso, Chocolate



Covered Coffee Beans, and Chocolate Sauce, blended and topped with
Whipped Cream

Milkshakes - Floats $7.75 $8.75
Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Pina Colada, Peach, Peanut Butter
Cafe Mocha

Soft Serve Ice Cream Kiddie Regular
Twist, Chocolate, or Vanilla $3.00 $4.00
Sundaes $3.50 $4.50

Toppings: Sprinkles, Chocolate, Caramel
Hot Beverages
Breakfast

Breakfast Wrap $7.75
Egg, Cheese, Onion, Green Peppers, & Choice of Ham
Bacon or Sausage in Flour Tortilla

Breakfast Bow! until 10:30 am $7.75
Egg, Cheese, Onion, Egg, Green Peppers, and Choice
Of Ham, Bacon or Sausage

Breakfast Sandwich $4.75
Egg, Cheese, & Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage
On Biscuit, English Muffin, Sourdough, Wheat or Bagel

Biscuits & Gravy until 10:30 am Half Order $4.75
Full Order $7.75

Oatmeal $3.75 $4.75
Cinnamon Spice Oatmeal with Choice of Two:
Cranberries, Raisins, Fresh Blueberries or Walnuts

Yogurt Bowl (served all day) $4.95
Vanilla yogurt, Strawberries, Blueberries and Granola

Fruit cup (served all day) $3.75



