

Menu Board

Soups/Salads

	Half	Whole
Build Your Own Salad	\$7.75	\$9.75

*Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Bacon & Croutons
Your choice of Cheddar Jack or Feta Cheese / Your choice of Haus Ranch,
Italian, Honey Mustard, or French*

Add Whole Grilled Chicken Breast \$3.75

Strawberry Chicken Salad	\$9.75	\$11.75
--------------------------	--------	---------

*Fresh Sliced Strawberries, Grilled Chicken, Feta, Red Onion, and Bacon with
Haus made Honey Vinaigrette*

Seasonal Salad	\$9.75	\$11.75
----------------	--------	---------

Check feature board for details

Side Salad \$4.25

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheddar Jack Cheese, Croutons, & Dressing

	Cup	Bowl
Soups of the Day	\$5.75	\$6.75

Soup and Side Salad Combo	\$8.75	\$10.25
---------------------------	--------	---------

~Add to Your Sandwich or Salad ~

Chips \$1.65	Side Salad \$3.75
Chips & Pickle \$1.95	Cup of Soup \$5.25
Fruit Cup \$3.25	Bowl of Soup \$6.25

Lunch/Dinner

Gluten Free Bun and Croissant Available

Chicken Salad Croissant	\$8.75
-------------------------	--------

Chicken Salad, Lettuce, and Tomato on a Croissant

Farm John	\$8.75
-----------	--------

Turkey, Ham, Colby Jack Cheese, Peanut Butter, Lettuce,
Tomato, Dijon Mustard on Wheat Bread

Turkey with a Twist	\$8.75
---------------------	--------

Haus Made Cranberry Cream Cheese Spread, Lettuce,
& Bacon on a Rustic Hoagie Bun

Gourmet Grilled Cheese	\$8.75
------------------------	--------

Haus Blend of 3 Gourmet Cheeses on Sourdough

Ham Melt	\$8.75
----------	--------

Ham, Colby Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard

On Wheat Bread

BLT+C \$8.75
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, & Mayo on Sourdough

Chicken Club Sandwich \$8.75
Chicken breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Colby Jack Cheese,
and Honey Mustard on Toasted Sourdough

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap \$8.75
Hot Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Haus Made Ranch, Lettuce
Tomato, Cheddar Jack, in a Garlic & Herb Wrap

Buffalo Chicken Wrap \$8.75
Hot Grilled Chicken, Buffalo Sauce, Lettuce, Cheddar Jack,
Tomato, Haus Made Ranch, Garlic and Herb Wrap

Greek Chicken Wrap \$8.75
Hot Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Red
Onion, Feta, Tzatziki Sauce, Garlic and Herb Wrap

BBQ Chicken Wrap \$8.75
Hot Grilled Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Lettuce, Pineapple,
Cheddar Jack, Cilantro, Garlic and Herb Wrap

Kids Menu available at 10:30

Grilled Cheese \$6.50
PB&J \$6.50
Turkey and Cheese \$6.75

Kids Meals come with Chips or Applesauce and
White or Chocolate Milk

Flavors

Mocha *~
White chocolate
Caramel *~
Vanilla *~
Toffee Nut
Hazelnut *
Butterscotch
Peppermint ~
Salted Caramel
Marshmallow
Irish cream
Coconut
Amaretto
Blueberry
Raspberry *
Strawberry
Blackberry

Peach
 Cherry
 Lemon
 Lavender
 * Also in Sugar Free
 ~ Also in Keto

Cold Beverages

* Available in XL

	Small	Medium	Large
NITRO Cold Brew	\$4.50	\$5.25	\$5.50

Over Ice

Iced Coffee *	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.75
Cold Brew *	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.15
Iced Vietnamese Coffee		\$5.00	\$5.55
Iced Americano	\$3.25	\$3.85	\$4.75
Iced Layered Latte (Caramel or Mocha)	\$4.85	\$5.35	\$6.00
Iced Latte	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$6.00
Iced Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.75
Iced Chai Latte	\$4.45	\$5.00	\$5.65
Iced Keto Latte		\$5.75	\$5.95
Iced Matcha Latte	\$4.50	\$5.25	\$6.00
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea *	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25

Italian Sodas *	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$3.75
-----------------	--------	--------	--------

TFS Favorite: Blackberry Lavender Lemonade
 Check our flavor board and create your own Italian Soda

Shaken Iced Tea *		\$3.45	\$3.95
Peach, Raspberry or Blackberry			

BLEND

Coffee Frap	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$6.00
Cream Frap	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.55
Vietnamese Frap		\$5.15	\$6.05
Chai Frap	\$4.75	\$5.50	\$6.25
Keto Frap		\$6.00	\$6.55

All Natural Smoothies		\$6.15	\$7.95
Strawberry Sensation ~ Pina Colada ~ Peach Pizzaz			

Add 1/2 banana or Yogurt \$1.00 Each

Hot Beverages

	Small	Medium	Large
Drip Coffee	\$2.25	\$2.55	\$2.75
Free Refills		Checkmark	Checkmark
Senior Drip *63		\$2.05	
Vietnamese Coffee		\$4.75	\$5.75
Cafe Au Lait	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$4.25
Espresso	Single \$2.00	Double	\$2.75

Americano	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$4.50
Cappuccino	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
(One flavor included)			
Latte	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.50
(One flavor included)			
Keto Latte	\$5.25	\$6.00	\$6.75
Layered latte	\$5.25	\$6.00	\$6.75
Mocha Latte	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.75
Hot Tea	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.50
Chai Latte	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.55
Matcha Latte	\$4.50	\$5.25	\$6.00
Gourmet Hot Chocolate	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.00
Steamer	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.00
(One flavor included)			
Extra Shot - Almond Milk - Coconut milk - Oatmilk	\$1.00		
Extra syrup - Sauce - Whipped Cream	\$0.75		

Haus Specialties

	Medium	Large
The Fill Up	6.75	7.75
Shaken: Double the Espresso, Choice of up to 2 flavors and a splash of cream over ice		

Hot, Iced, or Blended

* Add \$0.25 extra for blended

The Mocha Miracle	6.25	6.75
Caramel, Mocha, White Chocolate and Hazelnut		

The Raspberry Truffle	6.25	6.75
Raspberry, Mocha, and White Chocolate		

The Clock Tower	6.25	6.75
Caramel, Toffee Nut and Mocha		

The Black Bear	6.25	6.75
Blackberry, White Chocolate, and Toffee Nut		

The Scotcharoo	6.25	6.75
Mocha, Butterscotch, and Peanut butter		

The Pearly Gates	6.25	6.75
Coconut, Caramel and Marshmallow		

The Mud Puddle	6.25	6.75
Salted Caramel, Mocha, and Peanut Butter		

TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS	\$4.00	\$4.25
Blueberry Iced Coffee with Vanilla Sweet Cream		
Blueberry Hot Coffee with Vanilla Sweet Cream		

Ice Cream		
Cafe Helado		\$9.25
Rich Creamy Vanilla Ice Cream, Decadent Honey Espresso, Chocolate		

Covered Coffee Beans, and Chocolate Sauce, blended and topped with Whipped Cream

Milkshakes - Floats	\$7.75	\$8.75
Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Pina Colada, Peach, Peanut Butter Cafe Mocha		

Soft Serve Ice Cream	Kiddie	Regular
Twist, Chocolate, or Vanilla	\$3.00	\$4.00

Sundaes	\$3.50	\$4.50
Toppings: Sprinkles, Chocolate, Caramel		

Hot Beverages

Breakfast

Breakfast Wrap	\$7.75
Egg, Cheese, Onion, Green Peppers, & Choice of Ham Bacon or Sausage in Flour Tortilla	

Breakfast Bowl until 10:30 am	\$7.75
Egg, Cheese, Onion, Egg, Green Peppers, and Choice Of Ham, Bacon or Sausage	

Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.75
Egg, Cheese, & Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage On Biscuit, English Muffin, Sourdough, Wheat or Bagel **	

Biscuits & Gravy until 10:30 am	Half Order \$4.75
	Full Order \$7.75

Oatmeal	\$3.75	\$4.75
Cinnamon Spice Oatmeal with Choice of Two: Cranberries, Raisins, Fresh Blueberries or Walnuts		

Yogurt Bowl (served all day)	\$4.95
Vanilla yogurt, Strawberries, Blueberries and Granola	

Fruit cup (served all day)	\$3.75
----------------------------	--------